Local Government Area:

Election Day:

Current as at:

First Preference Votes

Hurstville City Council Hurstville Ward - Councillor

SATURDAY, 156 MARCH 2014

Tuesday, 18-March-2014

8:40:52AM

Polling Place

Beverly Hills Public
Beverly Hills Uniting
Hurstville Ent. Cntr
Hurstville Public
Kingsgrove High
Kingsway Scout Hall
St Bede's Beverly Hills
Total Ordinary Votes
Postal

Pre-poll Votes
Provisional / Silent Votes
Total

% of Total Formal Votes

GAGE Paul
GNS
71
71
123
121
76
133
102
697
31
83

819
6.42%

THOMAS Brent
ALP
691
694

1017
828
562

1103
919

5814
198

1289

47
7348
57.59%

FENG Tim
LP

305

331
539
430
232

541
469
2847
118

882

37
3884
30.44%

WANG Frank
IND
79
48
126
119
50
126
64
612
19
72

709
5.56%

Total Formal
1146
1144
1805
1498

920
1903
1554
9970

366
2326

98
12760

Informal
46

55

94

94

66

128

63

546

96

645
4.85%

Total Votes
1192
1199
1899
1592

986
2031
1617

10516

368

2422
99
13405

Status

First Preference Figures Complete
First Preference Figures Complete
First Preference Figures Complete
First Preference Figures Complete
First Preference Figures Complete
First Preference Figures Complete

First Preference Figures Complete

First Preference Figures Complete
First Preference Figures Complete

First Preference Figures Complete

Number of Electors:

Explanation of Status:

18320

- Ready : No results will be available prior to 6.00 pm on Election Night
- Commenced : Initial count figures from polling places and declaration votes are being received and displayed
- Final for Saturday : No further results will be available on Election Night
- Continuing : Initial figures for declaration votes continue to be counted and the check count of ballot papers is being conducted

- First Preference Figures Complete : Final count of all first preference votes complete

% of Enrolled who voted:

Page 1

73.17%



