First Preference Votes

Local Government Area: Hurstville City Council Hurstville Ward - Councillor

Election Day: SATURDAY, 15 MARCH 2014

Current as at: Tuesday, 18-March-2014 8:40:52AM

	GAGE Paul	THOMAS Brent	FENG Tim	WANG Frank			
Polling Place	GNS	ALP	LP	IND	Total Formal	Informal	Total Votes Status
Beverly Hills Public	71	691	305	79	1146	46	1192 First Preference Figures Complete
Beverly Hills Uniting	71	694	331	48	1144	55	1199 First Preference Figures Complete
Hurstville Ent. Cntr	123	1017	539	126	1805	94	1899 First Preference Figures Complete
Hurstville Public	121	828	430	119	1498	94	1592 First Preference Figures Complete
Kingsgrove High	76	562	232	50	920	66	986 First Preference Figures Complete
Kingsway Scout Hall	133	1103	541	126	1903	128	2031 First Preference Figures Complete
St Bede's Beverly Hills	102	919	469	64	1554	63	1617 First Preference Figures Complete
Total Ordinary Votes	697	5814	2847	612	9970	546	10516
Postal	31	198	118	19	366	2	368 First Preference Figures Complete
Pre-poll Votes	83	1289	882	72	2326	96	2422 First Preference Figures Complete
Provisional / Silent Votes	8	47	37	6	98	1	99 First Preference Figures Complete
Total	819	7348	3884	709	12760	645	13405
% of Total Formal Votes	6.42%	57.59%	30.44%	5.56%		4.85%	

Number of Electors: 18320 % of Enrolled who voted: 73.17%

Explanation of Status:

⁻ Ready: No results will be available prior to 6.00 pm on Election Night

⁻ Commenced : Initial count figures from polling places and declaration votes are being received and displayed

⁻ Final for Saturday : No further results will be available on Election Night

⁻ Continuing: Initial figures for declaration votes continue to be counted and the check count of ballot papers is being conducted

⁻ First Preference Figures Complete : Final count of all first preference votes complete